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Women / 8 / 12 yrs.
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Bright310
DGA

9.775 9.400 9.5009.650 38.325
1 10T 3 10 1 

1 

Julia Alfinito167
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.675 9.4009.600 38.175
2 1 7T 22T 2 

2 

Camryn Noble383
AIM Athletics Texans

9.425 9.400 9.5259.750 38.100
6T 10T 1 8T 3 

3 

Emily Ritchie174
WOGA Gymnastics

9.350 9.250 9.4509.550 37.600
8 20 13T 14T 4 

4 

Angeline Settle402
Champion TX

9.475 9.275 9.4259.350 37.525
3 17T 37 17T 5 

5 

Grace Cluff229
Stars Houston

8.975 9.425 9.6259.475 37.500
30 8T 22T 2 6T

6T

Avery Herbold268
Capital Cedar Park

9.025 9.475 9.5509.450 37.500
24T 5T 26T 6T 6T

6T

Lexie Wills317
DGA

9.450 9.350 9.4259.275 37.500
4T 13 38T 17T 6T

6T

Maggie Smith403
Champion TX

9.275 9.225 9.4759.475 37.450
11 21T 22T 11T 9 

9 

Alexia Leake398
Iron Cross Gym

9.150 9.425 9.3509.500 37.425
14T 8T 19T 25T 10 

10 

Clara Hong245
Sugar Land

8.900 9.575 9.4009.525 37.400
32 3 17T 22T 11 

11 

Kaylie Rempp163
Northwest Kids Sport

9.100 9.300 9.3509.625 37.375
20T 14T 4T 25T 12 

12 

Frankie Price376
Texas Dreams

9.300 9.300 9.6009.100 37.300
10 14T 46T 3 13 

13 

Abigail Devereaux103
Empire Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 9.6509.675 37.275
27T 29 2 1 14T

14T

Taylor Schulze196
Aerial Athletics

8.850 9.475 9.4759.475 37.275
33T 5T 22T 11T 14T

14T

Payton Joost299
TCG

8.800 9.450 9.4259.550 37.225
35 7 13T 17T 16 

16 

Savanna Wells309
Pearland Elite

9.425 8.775 9.4009.600 37.200
6T 35T 7T 22T 17 

17 

Sofia Vazquez235
Stars Houston

9.450 9.125 9.3509.200 37.125
4T 25 44 25T 18 

18 

Lauren Cottrill375
Texas Dreams

9.325 8.700 9.5759.475 37.075
9 39T 22T 4T 19 

19 

Reagan Dathe263
Capital Cedar Park

9.000 9.225 9.2009.550 36.975
27T 21T 13T 42T 20 

20 

Jordan Hoelscher117
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.350 9.600 9.4259.575 36.950
52 2 11T 17T 21 

21 

Veronica Turner371
Texas Dreams

9.125 8.600 9.5759.625 36.925
17T 45 4T 4T 22 

22 

Olivia Haas214
HGC

9.075 9.275 9.0759.375 36.800
22T 17T 34T 46T 23 

23 

Adrianna Brell128
Crossfire

9.000 8.975 9.1759.600 36.750
27T 28 7T 44 24 

24 
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Ashley Smelley233
Stars Houston

9.100 8.775 9.3259.500 36.700
20T 35T 19T 33T 25 

25 

Katie Dooley197
Achievers

8.600 9.075 9.4759.500 36.650
41 26 19T 11T 26 

26 

Alexx-Sofia Elizondo265
Capital Cedar Park

9.225 8.900 9.5508.950 36.625
12 30T 50 6T 27T

27T

Ilyana Ranchos315
DGA

8.425 9.500 9.2509.450 36.625
49T 4 26T 37T 27T

27T

Zoey Madigan346
VIP Gymnastics

9.150 8.775 9.2259.400 36.550
14T 35T 32T 40T 29 

29 

Meredith Tyrrell377
Texas Dreams

8.775 9.200 8.9009.575 36.450
36 23 11T 50T 30 

30 

Carsyn Phillips201
Achievers

9.025 8.650 9.2759.375 36.325
24T 42T 34T 35T 31 

31 

Hope Wilding223
United Elite

8.525 8.750 9.3509.625 36.250
44 38 4T 25T 32 

32 

Adysen Finch386
Gym Power House

9.125 8.225 9.2509.550 36.150
17T 48 13T 37T 33T

33T

Catherine Simpson316
DGA

9.025 9.300 8.5509.275 36.150
24T 14T 38T 57 33T

33T

Raleigh Middleton305
Acrotex

9.125 8.325 9.2759.275 36.000
17T 47 38T 35T 35 

35 

Morgan Leveck387
Beaumont

8.575 8.700 9.3259.375 35.975
42 39T 34T 33T 36 

36 

Paige Jackson322
World Champions

8.725 9.150 9.0759.000 35.950
38 24 48T 46T 37 

37 

Megan Goodyear187
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.050 9.4258.300 35.925
14T 27 55 17T 38 

38 

Siyona Freeman239
Cypress

8.100 9.400 8.9759.425 35.900
55 10T 29T 49 39T

39T

Ana Llanos361
Texas Dreams

8.450 8.850 9.3509.250 35.900
47T 32T 41T 25T 39T

39T

Alexa Holloway321
World Champions

8.125 8.800 9.3509.600 35.875
54 34 7T 25T 41 

41 

Addie Hebert288
Zenith

8.550 8.650 8.8759.425 35.500
43 42T 29T 52 42 

42 

Marissa Weadon224
United Elite

8.400 8.500 9.0509.425 35.375
51 46 29T 48 43 

43 

Sayge Berger339
J&R Gymnastics

8.650 7.750 9.3509.450 35.200
39 49 26T 25T 44 

44 

Lanie De La Rosa246
Sugar Land

8.425 9.275 9.1258.350 35.175
49T 17T 54 45 45 

45 

Kaitlyn Fleming297
Mary Jane's

8.450 8.850 8.7509.100 35.150
47T 32T 46T 54 46 

46 

Lauren Hsu270
Capital Cedar Park

8.950 7.300 9.2509.525 35.025
31 51 17T 37T 47 

47 

Athena Macias295
Mary Jane's

8.175 8.650 8.8259.225 34.875
53 42T 43 53 48 

48 
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Kaitlyn Crites262
Capital Cedar Park

9.075 7.250 9.4509.000 34.775
22T 52 48T 14T 49 

49 

Kathryn Hanscheck296
Mary Jane's

8.625 8.675 8.7008.750 34.750
40 41 51T 55 50 

50 

Raven Everidge353
Texas Dreams

9.200 6.950 9.4509.125 34.725
13 56 45 14T 51 

51 

Sarah Spaulding134
Trevino's

8.850 7.100 9.2009.250 34.400
33T 53 41T 42T 52 

52 

Samantha Goodrick198
Achievers

8.750 7.550 9.2258.550 34.075
37 50 53 40T 53 

53 

Callie Thames227
Reflex

6.400 8.900 8.6008.750 32.650
56 30T 51T 56 54 

54 

Brooke Bennett286
Zenith

8.475 5.400 9.3509.400 32.625
45T 57 32T 25T 55 

55 

Lorelei Watson228
Reflex

8.475 7.000 8.9008.100 32.475
45T 55 56 50T 56 

56 

Arianna Mitchell396
WGA Texans

0.000 7.050 0.0007.750 14.800
57T 54 57 58 57 

57 

Isabell Rainville118
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.5250.000 9.525
57T 58 58 8T 58 

58 
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